Local   Auto   Transfer   Switch    (ATS)   for   60    KVA Pcs 28'000iqu 1 28,000±
Gen§et

Less:  Discount     (-)        48,000!±

[1]     Price
Grand Total      BDT   1,o75,ooone

Total  cost  including  carrying,  delivering   to the  mentioned  site will  be   Tk.10,75,000J2Q  (Ten  lac seventy five
thousand   ) only

[3]      Payment Condition   :   After receiving the consignment &   within 7 days after submlssion of certified bills.

[4]      Delivery                            :   On orbefore   o1.042016

lf the above terms & conditions are acceptable to you then  please sign this  work order  as a  token of your acceptance